

NONWOVENS TRAINING COURSE





Continental break	fasts, lunches, and reception are included.
I would like to attend the following course:	
□ February 8-11, 2022 □ August 2-5, 2022 □ October 25-28, 2022	HOTEL INFORMATION
Name	Courtyard by Marriott 102 Edinburgh Drive Cary, NC 27518 Phone: 919.481.9666 Standard King or Double room. <i>This hotel is approximately 1.4</i> <i>miles from the INDA office.</i> Comfort Suites Regency Park 350 Ashville Avenue Cary, NC 27518 Phone: 919.852.4318 Reservations online: <i>bit.ly/INDAComfortSuites</i> Holiday Inn Hotel and Suites Cary 5630 Dillard Drive Cary, NC 27518 Phone: 919.851.1220
Job Title Company	
Address	
City State Zip Country	
Phone Mobile Email	
INDA will publish your email address on the event attendee list. If you do not wish to have your email published, please check the box ONDA/NWI Member: \$2.500	
PAYMENT (full payment must accompany this registration) Non-member: \$3,545	
MasterCard VISA AMEX Check/Money Order (in U.S. funds and drawn on U.S. bank, payable to INDA)	
Total Enclosed \$	
Card # Card Expires CVV Code	Please inquire with sales office for the INDA corporate rate.
Billing Zip Code Phone or Email	 Homewood Suites By Hilton Cary 100 Macalyson Court Cary, NC 27511 Phone: 919.467.4444 INDA cannot guarantee room availability. Rental car is recommended. Taxi fare one way from RDU to INDA is approximately \$30.
Name on Credit Card	
Signature	
□ Wire Transfer (for instructions, please contact Tracie Leatham, tleatham@inda.org, or call + 1 919.459.3726) For all wire transfers, please reference this course and attach confirmation.	
□ Please check here if you have a disability that requires special assistance or accommodation to fully participate. NOTE: Please attach a written description of your needs. INDA must receive all special assistance requests before training courses in order to accommodate.	
Please check here if you have allergy or dietary restrictions.	
GROUP DISCOUNT: Receive \$100 discount per registration for two or more people from one company.	
CANCELLATIONS must be in writing and received by INDA 3 weeks prior to the course for a refund.	
PLEASE NOTE: By registering for Intermediate Nonwovens Training Course, you are agreeing to receive email and direct mail communications from INDA, and you are also giving us permission to use your image in any photography promoting the event and our association.	
REGISTER NOW	l i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

. CENTER OF EXCELLENCE